
得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合 得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合 得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合

150 100 101 2,881 [0.63] 50 4 4,576 [1.00]
149 99 79 2,960 [0.64] 49 2 4,578 [1.00]
148 1 1 [0.00] 98 89 3,049 [0.66] 48 1 4,579 [1.00]
147 1 2 [0.00] 97 75 3,124 [0.68] 47 2 4,581 [1.00]
146 96 84 3,208 [0.70] 46 4 4,585 [1.00]
145 2 4 [0.00] 95 67 3,275 [0.71] 45 3 4,588 [1.00]
144 1 5 [0.00] 94 61 3,336 [0.73] 44 1 4,589 [1.00]
143 2 7 [0.00] 93 67 3,403 [0.74] 43 2 4,591 [1.00]
142 3 10 [0.00] 92 76 3,479 [0.76] 42 2 4,593 [1.00]
141 2 12 [0.00] 91 70 3,549 [0.77] 41 2 4,595 [1.00]
140 3 15 [0.00] 90 63 3,612 [0.79] 40
139 7 22 [0.00] 89 61 3,673 [0.80] 39
138 7 29 [0.01] 88 62 3,735 [0.81] 38
137 9 38 [0.01] 87 59 3,794 [0.83] 37
136 7 45 [0.01] 86 40 3,834 [0.83] 36
135 15 60 [0.01] 85 50 3,884 [0.84] 35 1 4,596 [1.00]
134 20 80 [0.02] 84 44 3,928 [0.85] 34
133 26 106 [0.02] 83 56 3,984 [0.87] 33
132 20 126 [0.03] 82 35 4,019 [0.87] 32
131 24 150 [0.03] 81 43 4,062 [0.88] 31 1 4,597 [1.00]
130 39 189 [0.04] 80 37 4,099 [0.89] 30
129 35 224 [0.05] 79 31 4,130 [0.90] 29
128 55 279 [0.06] 78 26 4,156 [0.90] 28
127 51 330 [0.07] 77 25 4,181 [0.91] 27
126 56 386 [0.08] 76 23 4,204 [0.91] 26
125 65 451 [0.10] 75 25 4,229 [0.92] 25
124 67 518 [0.11] 74 27 4,256 [0.93] 24
123 66 584 [0.13] 73 30 4,286 [0.93] 23
122 82 666 [0.14] 72 32 4,318 [0.94] 22
121 76 742 [0.16] 71 20 4,338 [0.94] 21
120 82 824 [0.18] 70 21 4,359 [0.95] 20
119 94 918 [0.20] 69 22 4,381 [0.95] 19
118 99 1,017 [0.22] 68 17 4,398 [0.96] 18
117 106 1,123 [0.24] 67 13 4,411 [0.96] 17
116 99 1,222 [0.27] 66 23 4,434 [0.96] 16
115 90 1,312 [0.29] 65 16 4,450 [0.97] 15
114 115 1,427 [0.31] 64 10 4,460 [0.97] 14
113 115 1,542 [0.34] 63 11 4,471 [0.97] 13
112 100 1,642 [0.36] 62 7 4,478 [0.97] 12
111 101 1,743 [0.38] 61 10 4,488 [0.98] 11
110 113 1,856 [0.40] 60 11 4,499 [0.98] 10
109 98 1,954 [0.43] 59 10 4,509 [0.98] 9
108 112 2,066 [0.45] 58 8 4,517 [0.98] 8
107 121 2,187 [0.48] 57 12 4,529 [0.99] 7
106 99 2,286 [0.50] 56 8 4,537 [0.99] 6
105 99 2,385 [0.52] 55 10 4,547 [0.99] 5
104 91 2,476 [0.54] 54 5 4,552 [0.99] 4
103 109 2,585 [0.56] 53 6 4,558 [0.99] 3
102 93 2,678 [0.58] 52 10 4,568 [0.99] 2
101 102 2,780 [0.60] 51 4 4,572 [0.99] 1
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